Technical Specification Sheet
Document No. 149-909
July 26, 2019
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Page 1 of 2
QPM Series Indoor Air Quality Duct
Sensors
Description

• Field-selectable output provides 0 to 10V, 0 to 5V,
or 4 to 20 mA output signal(s).
Ordering Information
Part
Number Description
QPM2100 Duct CO2 Sensor
QPM2102 Duct CO2 + VOC Sensor*
QPM2102D Duct CO2 + VOC Sensor w/Display*
QPM2160 Duct CO2 + Temperature Sensor
QPM2160D Duct CO2 + Temperature Sensor w/Display
QPM2162 Duct CO2 + Temperature + RH Sensor
QPM2162D Duct CO2 + Temperature + RH Sensor w/Display
* Siemens CO2 + VOC sensors are designed to help maximize
occupant comfort and are not suitable for use in life safety
applications.
Information in this document is based on specifications believed correct at the time of publication. The right is reserved to make changes as